
Ramsol RS1 utilizes chemical 

against SARS-CoV-2, the cause of 
COVID-19* virus

Maintain a safe workplace

large areas     

Extremely high coverage
22 liter canister = 10,000 square feet
7 liter canister = 3,300 square feet

Requires no external power source

*EPA registration number 47371-131-559

7928 State Road • Philadelphia, PA 19136

215-335-6797
 info@panthereast.com

Call or email for ordering

Disinfectant Spray

Fungicidal - Tuberculocidal
Bactericidal - Virucidal

Ramsol RS1 utilizes chemical 

against SARS-CoV-2, the cause of 

Maintain a safe workplace

Extremely high coverage
22 liter canister = 10,000 square feet
7 liter canister = 3,300 square feet

Requires no external power source

EPA registration number 47371-131-559

Fungicidal - Tuberculocidal



DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTY: Quin Global makes neither warranty of merchantability or tness for any use nor any other warranty, express or implied, in the sales of
its products. Buyer assumes all risk and liability for the results obtained by the use of its products, whether used singly or in combination with other products. 

PART # DESCRIPTION

RS1-22 Ram so l RS1 D isin fectan t Can ister 2 2 L iter

M130-12 1 2 ’ F lex ibl e Black H o se

M125 18 ” Wan d Sp ray G un

M202 Sp ray G un T ip

M510-22 2 2 L iter Can ister Tro lley

RS1-7 M120 M130-6

RS1-22
M125

M130-12

M510-22

PART # DESCRIPTION

RS1-7 Ram so l RS1 D isin fectan t Can ister 7 L iter

M130-6 6 ’ F lex ibl e Black H o se

M120 Stan d ard Sp ray G un

202 Sp ray G un T ip

QUIN GLOBAL USAA product of Quin Global  
+1 402 731 3636 | info.us@quin-global.com 

5710 F St, Omaha, NE 68117

Ramsol RS1 utilizes chemical 
known by EPA to be e�ective 
against SARS-CoV-2, the cause of 
COVID-19* virus

Maintain a safe workplace

Quickly and e�ectively disinfect 
large areas     

Extremely high coverage
 22 liter canister = 10,000 square feet

7 liter canister = 3,300 square feet

Requires no external power source

*EPA registration number 47371-131-559

215-335-6797
 info@panthereast.com

Call or email for ordering

7928 State Road • Philadelphia, PA 19136

M

M120

M510-22

DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTY: 
its products. Buyer assumes 

PART #

RS1-22

M130-12

M125

M202

M510-22

RS1-7

RS1-22

RS1-7

M130-6

M120

202M

RS1-22RS1-22




