Disinfectant Spray

Bactericidal - Virucidal Fungicidal - <u>Tuberculocidal</u>

Ramsol RS1 utilizes chemical known by EPA to be effective against SARS-CoV-2, the cause of

Maintain a safe workplace

COVID-19* virus

Quickly and effectively disinfect large areas

Extremely high coverage

22 liter canister = 10,000 square feet 7 liter canister = 3,300 square feet

Requires no external power source

*EPA registration number 47371-131-559









RS1-7 M120

RS1-7	Ram so I RS1 Disinfectant Canister 7 Liter
M 130-6	6' Flexible Black Hose
M 120	Standard Spray Gun
M 202	Spray Gun Tip





PART#	DESCRIPTION
RS1-22	Ram sol RS1 Disinfectant Canister 22 Liter
M130-12	12' Flexible Black Hose
M125	18" Wand Spray Gun
M202	Spray Gun Tip
M510-22	22 Liter Canister Trolley

DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTY: Quin Global makes neither warranty of merchantability or fitness for any use nor any other warranty, express or implied, in the sales of its products, Buyer assumes all risk and liability for the results obtained by the use of its products, whether used singly or in combination with other products.



Call or email for ordering 215-335-6797 info@panthereast.com

